NGFO03 - National Geographic Home Collection Flat Weave
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Design: Quill

100% Wool

No Backing

Pile: Flat

Made in India

Reversible / Durable / Natural

$$558

2'x3"
5'x8'
8'x10'
Custom

PANTONE
15-1305
17-5111
15-0042
19-0815

16-5106
Color: Feather Gray & Oil Blue
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